TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
June 08, 2026, 07:19h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
DIGITAL CALIPER
VIPQD150
Digital caliper with stainless steel body, 0,01 measurement
accuracy. It shuts down automatically after 5 minutes, has a fixing
screw, a maximum measuring range of 0 - 150 mm. The caliper is
IP65 rated, allows a quick mm/inch conversion. It also includes a
case
Key features
> Digital caliper with stainless steel body. - With fixing screw and
IP65 protection level. - thread table on the back, automatic
deactivation/5 min. - Supplied with case.
Specifications
Auto power-off Yes - 5 min.
Fixing screw Yes
Maximum measuring range 0 - 150 mm
Measurement accuracy 0,01 mm
Protection class IP65
Quick conversion Inch/mm
Height 330 mm
Length 130 mm
Product weight 0.172 kg
Weight with packaging 0.359 kg
Width 45 mm
Material Stainless steel